

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP (S) No. 1883 of 2023

Irfan-ul-Rahim Khan **Versus** State of CG and others

02/05/2023	Shri Siddharth Dubey counsel for the petitioner. Shri Sandip Dubey Dy. GA for the State. State counsel prays for six weeks' time to file reply. List the case after six weeks, as prayed. I.R. if any to continue till then. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge